
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

名 前

鶴田 絢 史

杉浦 悠介

梶原  樹里也

河 本 篤志

平 岩 真樹

久本 裕太

野口 竜 治

平 尾 徹

Total points

24

24

23

19

18

15

13

11

Round 1

11

13

10

8

9

7

6

5

Round 2

11

5

13

10

9

8

7

6

Round 3

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

モ デル

MUGEN

MUGEN

KYOSHO

KYOSHO

ASSOCIATED

KYOSHO

MUGEN

MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第4戦

予 選

オー プン

2位 と の 差 :

平 均 時速: 0.000

レ ー ス 時間 : -

作成日：  2024/06/03 9:59:37 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：
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